
Coaches:

Amanda Briggs Waterville
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Dolgeville 5:30
PM

7:30
PM HS Gym #2 Bus/Driver:

LES 186

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Date:
Nov 26, 2024
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

NL

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 5:30

PM
Bursey
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
192

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Date:
Dec 3, 2024
Departure Time:
3:50 PM

NL

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Sauquoit Valley 5:30

PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

NL

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Morrisville-
Eaton

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Date:
Dec 13, 2024
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ New York Mills 5:30

PM
7:00
PM HS Gym Bus/Driver:

MIKE B 193
Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Remsen 6:00

PM

High
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Herkimer 5:30

PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

NL

Dec 30, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Sherburne-
Earlville

5:30
PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

NL

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Mount
Markham

5:30
PM

MS Big
Gym

Bus/Driver:
MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Jan 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley

5:30
PM MS Gym

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
192

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

NL

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Cooperstown 5:30

PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

NL

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Owen D. Young
(ODY/Richfield)

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

L

Jan 11, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

Town of Webb
UFSD (Girls JV
Volleyball)

11:00
AM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

5:30
PM Lower gym Bus/Driver:

MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:20 PM

NL



Jan 15, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Town of Webb
UFSD (Girls JV
Volleyball)

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

High
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
192

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular
Season New York Mills 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Morrisville-Eaton 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Herkimer 5:30

PM

Elementary
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Mount Markham 5:30

PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

NL

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Remsen 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Memorial
Park Elem
Gym

L

POSTPONED Jan
29, 2025 Wed Regular

Season

@ Owen D.
Young
(ODY/Richfield)

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Owen D.
Young
School

Bus/Driver:
STEVE 190

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Feb 1, 2025 Sat
Scrimmage
(Finale
Tournament)

Little Falls,
Central Valley
Academy @
Dolgeville

8:30
AM

2:00
PM HS Gym #1 Bus/Driver:

MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL
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